For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766M20
M
B B
A
Key exchange unit

Z Za Zb Zc Zd Ze Zf
✎
To order keys,
see Accessories on page M30.✎
Ordering
Codes ‘A’ to ‘Z’ available excluding the letter ‘Q’. To specify
coding, add the key code of your choice from the Key Code Table
to the part no. from the Ordering Table, ie. DAL10(A) [B] is a dual
key access interlock with primary ‘A’ key in and secondary ‘B’ key
out. The [B] key is supplied trapped in the unit. The primary key
is ordered separately.
Double Key Access Interlock
Type/Part No. Operation
DAL 10 One key in; one key out
DAL 11 Both keys in and trapped
Double Key Chain Interlock
Type/Part No. Operation
DCL 10 One key in; one key out
DCL 11 Both keys in and trapped
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron247.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • HEAD OFFICE
México DF • 52.55.59.01.43.00 • 01-800-226-6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.81.11.56.99.20 • 01-800-226-6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE
Cono Sur • 54.11.4783.5300
OMRON CHILE • SALES OFFICE
Santiago • 56.9.9917.3920
OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES
54.11.4783.5300
Authorized Distributor: